
Wettkampf 10 - 100m Schmetterling männlich
Jugend D
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Poroineanu, Jonas Peter 2014 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:36,36 121
2. Engelhardt, Juri 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:51,72 77
3. Böttcher, Finian 2015 SGS Hannover 02:00,62 61

Jugend C
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Amaraweera, Julian 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:19,21 218
2. Grbovic, Fatih 2013 SV Garbsen 01:26,53 167
3. Jacobsen, Emil 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:33,12 134
4. Wolter, Steen Hauke 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:54,15 73

nicht am Start
Ksol, Michal 2012 SV Garbsen

Jugend B
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Rünger, Lukas 2010 SV Burgwedel 01:12,16 289
2. Münstermann, Ole 2011 SV Garbsen 01:15,63 251
3. Krech, Lennart 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:16,51 242
4. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:20,57 207
5. Glusa, Niklas 2010 VfL Grasdorf 01:22,45 193
6. Neugebauer, Henry 2010 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 01:22,67 192
7. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:24,84 177

Jugend A
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:29,20 153

Offene Wertung
Platz Schwimmer(in) Jg. Verein Endzeit  WA 
1. Rünger, Lukas 2010 SV Burgwedel 01:12,16 289
2. Münstermann, Ole 2011 SV Garbsen 01:15,63 251
3. Krech, Lennart 2011 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:16,51 242
4. Amaraweera, Julian 2013 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:19,21 218
5. Schlaack, Nils 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:20,57 207
6. Glusa, Niklas 2010 VfL Grasdorf 01:22,45 193
7. Neugebauer, Henry 2010 TSV Neustadt a. Rbg. 1862 01:22,67 192
8. Gröning, Bennet 2011 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:24,84 177
9. Grbovic, Fatih 2013 SV Garbsen 01:26,53 167
10. Klonowski, Florian 2009 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:29,20 153
11. Jacobsen, Emil 2013 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:33,12 134
12. Poroineanu, Jonas Peter 2014 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:36,36 121
13. Engelhardt, Juri 2015 TV Gut Heil Billstedt 01:51,72 77
14. Wolter, Steen Hauke 2012 SC Altwarmbüchen 01:54,15 73
15. Böttcher, Finian 2015 SGS Hannover 02:00,62 61


